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Sheet Number Projection Scale Format General Tolerancing

1/1 1:1 A3 ISO 2768 mK 

Description Created on/by 14.10.2014 Koch M.

MTP12 Patchcord

Approved on/by 23.09.2015 Koch M.

Article ID Model ID Drawing ID

MTP12_PATCHCORD MTP12_PATCHCORD

Status Revision ECN Number

Released - -

Ordering Length

1-7.99
+ 0.11
- 0

8 - 19.99
+ 0.18
- 0

20 - 49.99
+ 0.23
- 0

50 - 99.99
+ 0.50
- 0

100 - 199.99
+ 1.00
- 0

200 - 299.99
+ 1.50
- 0

>300
+ 3.00
- 0

Length interval [m] Tolerance [m]
LENGTH TOLERANCE

NOTES:
1 - DUST CAPS ARE INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN
 
2 - OM3 - IL<0.35dB , RL>20dB , RL>50dB (APC) , 850nm & 1300nm 
     OS2 - IL<0.35dB, RL>50dB, 1310nm & 1550nm
 
    IL CONNECTOR VALUE ACCORDING IEC 61300-3-4 method B
    RL CONNECTOR VALUE ACCORDING IEC 61300-3-6
 
3 - VISUAL ASPECT CHECK ACCORDING TO IEC 61300-3-35. 
    END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO IEC 61755-3-31 (APC polished)
    END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO IEC 63267-3-31 (FLAT polished)
 
4 - TYPE OF POLARITIES ACCORDING TO SPECIFICATION SHEET

cable lengh:[1=1m;2=2m;etc.]

Airspool Package  

Fibertype: SA[APC] or M [PC]

MTP 12 (M)

NEUTRIK Cable opticalCON

Advanced

ORDERING CODE
 

NKOP12X-A-0-X
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